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Anlage
Achstetten Sportgelande, 88480 Achstetten

Sportwart/in
Held, Daniel
T 01784554253

Jugendwart/in

Rothenbacher, Carolin
T +491732772599 caro.rothenbacher03@gmail.com
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Ben Schuster
m 01701726421

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Freudenreich, Nick
Szpakowski, Sophie
Laatsch, Johan
Schuster, Ben
Weber, Julia
Cipolla, Chiara
Montivero, Giulietta
Rud, Mariia (UKR*)
Nefati, Amelie
Liebmann, Valentin
Hannich, Elisa
Schuster, Marie
Walter, Tim

Ivanic, Linus
Rondinella, Sofia
Fischer, Niclas
Scheffold, Luca
Scheffold, Ben
Seifert, Julius

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11211258
21206998
11307732
11307906
21207023
21305082
21305922
21308176
21305226
11505861
21503686
21501638
11505944
11409587
21406018
11408920
11409577
11603494
11309074

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
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